This is to certify that M/s Ashoka Refineries Limited (CIN: 
L15143CT1991PLC006678), a Listed Company having its registered office at 
408, Wallfort Ozone, Fafadih, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492001 as on 31st March, 
2025, 31st March, 2024, 31st March, 2023 has a Paid-up capital Rs. 
3,40,19,000.00 (Rupees Three Crore Forty Lakhs And Nineteen Thousand 
Only). 

Further, the net worth as on 31st March, 2025, 31st March, 2024, 31st March, 
2023 is as follows: 

The above computation of Net worth is based on the audited financial 
statements of the Company for the year ended 31ST March 2025, 31ST March